				· p/1 11 1 .7"		
NATIONAL Assessment Centre	Services.	vet & Jan'05] . 🔨	MALAG 19/2	574/		
Date In: 23 09 2019 1154	Jeb description		Date &Timo Con	npleted	Done by	
REINON/BA/CIE19016718/4	SAS c-Illing	•				
Veh No. Sal 2009 G	E-mail (Ljoda st	its, AIC 2his)				•
000 2/09/2019 2200	I-Motor Claim	-	L ,	The second second	<u>.</u>	
	I-Motor W/O	(Within: OD 2hrs,	TP 4hrs)	10.000 mm = 0 (0.000 mm)		. :
OD Th ! Reporting Only	i-Photo Uploa		1			B BES
					· ~.	
TP Insurer:	Assessment/Sur		J	_		
A A MARKET WHEN THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY O	Ass't Report by	Pax/Handt	Owner/Wksn	Fax:)
Proforred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (3.00 on Cz	. DIG/)/Non-INC(
TP Pardiculars: Veh Nor	1.000	, INC(Tel:)	
Owner / Driver: (- 1. /		Cover Type: ()	
	od: (Dater.	Timer)	
Confirmed by i (ote-Est. Status (W		0%; P: 21-79%.	P: 80-100%]	
	arranty: YES ()/NO(1			
Bxccss: (\$) Loading: \$1,00	INTERESTINATION OF		ALTERNATION OF	7 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	£	
() Walk-In Customar : Customer's Information	Active and the Con-	dential & St	delly NO refer of	repairer.		
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insurer			Nouy 110 1	·		
Drive-In () / Towed-In (); Invoice:		O();T	owing Co: (·	."	-)
	THE STATE OF THE S		HARRISON HARRISON		Lilliansby	America Advis
GULLULE SANGER GREAT CHE CHE CHE STREET CHE STREET CHE	ourtesy Car (PATOCISIAN PRINCIPAL	di managan da managan			
	our cary car (*			
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> \$30]	1007					
3) Optoba Resurvey Filoto (Reputa Cost - Cost	7003			AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERT		
Injury:		n new months in a c	- I - I - I - I - I - I - I - I - I - I		CE THEFT	and the st
Date come y Acquires se vice and a description	STATE PROPERTY	Aller (every) e		和的物质的	gown.	<u> </u>
						
					en de la companya	HETT-PV
LIMOTOLY	TOTAL PROPERTY AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY AND AD					Addibin
MA1907215	NAMES AND SAMES AND SAMES AS A SAME OF A SAME	1) AR 1 Apolden	Reporting (530);		WINNESS TO	
tarinonti apa-pentorap- il segli (1973) 2200		2) DA Dams ;	Assessment (5100);	1NG (210)		
river/Owner: .	* -	AN TOT' . Wallaur. T	Therety h Survey	\$120 \$10		
ontact No:	• •	Por plaiming	hrough Survey (Resur	10 Jan 2000) \$75		
		6) TR : Re-luspe	+SMRT Survey	÷ . 3160		
arnaged Portion:	x	1) NTUC Additi	onal Servicest-			
C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):		OD!	Cor/Tpt Allowande	22		
C. Checked by (Engl-th-Charge).		• NG: Hapair	Co-ordination	\$10 \$23		
nditors Communistic 1887 2388 Color		1210 mul / C	that Tivests Coordinat	lön 33		
d. 1:	•	9) N12: Idao M	P (Non INC) against it		14	MINE
		Involve dated	7	es Charged	MANUEY	
1. 2/3:		Involce dated	(A)	Marches (M)		

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
 This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

AC	$^{\circ}$	D.E	13.7	- ст	۸тс	MAG	AIT
AC	u	υE	14.1		- 11	VIII =	мт
			-				

Date Of Report 23/09/2019 11:54 Date Of Accident 21/09/2019 23:00

PIE TOWARDS CHANGI AIRPORT Exact Location Of Accident

Country/State of Loss SINGAPORE

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

SGV2589G Vehicle Registration Number

Insured/Policyholder

AIRBREEZXE GALLERY PTE LTD Name Of Registered Owner

Co Reg No 201622360N NOEMAIL Email Address

(LOCAL) +65-93620726 Mobile Phone No. OFFICE-93620726 Alternative Phone No

Vehicle Particulars

VOLKSWAGEN Manufacturer Model JETTA TSI-1.4 (A)

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at WORKING PURPOSES

time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

THIRD PARTY If No, Please state action to be taken

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE Vehicle Category

Insurance Company

CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD. Name of Insurance Company

COMPREHENSIVE Type Of Coverage

NO Fleet Policy

DMPCSN3021601900 Policy Number

Cover Note Number

Driver

TENG ZHI XIANG (DENG ZHIXIANG) Name of Driver

NRIC No S8309311J Date Of Birth 24/03/1983 Occupation OUTDOOR Date Of Driving Pass 16/11/2009

9 YEARS AND 10 MONTHS **Driving Experience**

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-93620726

Fax Number

Contact Number OTHERS-93620726

NOEMAIL EMail Address

Address 33 ENG KONG CRESCENT

#04-03

599426 Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Postcode

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

OTHER - HIRER

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

CHAIN COLLISION

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle) involved in the accident

3

Was any body injured in the Accident?

YES

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

2

Passenger 1

NAME:

: NGUYEN THI MY NHUNG

GENDER:

: FEMALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

Police Station Name

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

BUKIT TIMAH NEIGHBOURHOOD POLICE POST

Police Station Address Police Station Contact

ROAD: BLK 1 TOH YI DRIVE , POSTCODE: 590001 , COUNTRY: SINGAPORE

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

TEL NO: 1800-4689999 - FAX NO: 64623782

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SLT7000G

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Page 2 of 16

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 2

Vehicle Registration Number

SLS5401B

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

Name TENG ZHI XIANG (DENG ZHIXIANG)

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain SLIGHT INJURY

Injured person in which vehicle? SGV2589G

Were seat belts worn? YES

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Address

Postcode

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 2

Name NGUYEN THI MY NHUNG

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain SLIGHT INJURY

Injured person in which vehicle? SGV2589G

Were seat belts worn? YES

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Address Postcode

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material
 facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of
 the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

Lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder Sighatur Date & Time:

d

10

0

SDIESSSBON

1

m

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signatur

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

GIARMI, SkotchPlanFrom Mil

H

KETCH PLAN	PIR nowARDS	atomen preport
		A) S(V 25896
	A	B) SLT 70006
	<u> </u>	© SLS 5401 B
SCRIBE CIRCUMSTAI	NCES OF THE ACCIDENT	
		4 No: 7/20190922/2044
/		
ARATION declars to Ofotogo fly on	orticulars are true in every respect	
C (SOLESSORON)	decidal are true in every respect	1 /2014
holder organices	Driver's Signature	100 23 log 999) Reporting Contro Possess (201)
& Time:	(If driver is not the police Date & Time:	cyholder) Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:





Police Station Of Origin: Bukit Timah NPP 1 Toh Yi Drive #01-139 SINGAPORE 591501 Tel No: 1800-4689999

1 of 4 Report No. T/20190922/2044

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

22/09/201	9 Report M 19 12:52	ade:	Vide Report No.: E/20190921/0196	Station Diary No.:	
Informan	t's Particu	lars	A CARL MOTHER OF THE	B. Combine and American American	
Name of I TENG ZH	Informant:		Address: 33 ENG KONG CRESCENT	#04-03 SINGAPORE 599426	
ID Type / NRIC NO	ID No.: / S830931	1J	Contact No.: Home/Office:	Mobile: 93620726	
Nationality: SINGAPORE CITIZEN		EN	Email:		
Sex: Male	Age; 36	Date of Birth: 24/03/1983	Type of Informant:		
Race: Chinese			Language: English	Institution / School Name:	
Occupation: SELF EMPLOYED			Driving Licence Information: Class: 3A	Date of Expiry:	

Type of Accident:	Injury Attended by Police	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 21/09/2019 23:00	Type of Location: Straight Road
Location: Along Road 1 PAN ISLAND Along PIE town	EXPRESSWAY			
Weather:		Road Surface: Dry		Road Speed Limit:
Clear		The State of the S		
Clear Traffic Flow: One Way		Traffic Control: Not Controlled		Traffic Volume: Moderate

Details of V	ehicle Invo	lved was been	AND THE OWNER OF	other college	No. LOS MARIOS SERVICES	AND THE REAL PROPERTY.
Vehicle No.	Туре	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenger
SGV2589G	Car				Seriously Damaged	1
SLS5401B	Car				Seriously Damaged	A STREET OF THE PROPERTY OF TH
SLT7000G	Car			100	Seriously Damaged	1

CONTRACTOR
Use of Pedestrian Crossing: NA





2 qf 4 Report No. T/20190922/2044

Police Station Of Origin:
Bukit Timah NPP
1 Ton Yi Drive #01-139 SINGAPORE 591501
Tel No: 1800-4689999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Driver	Control of the Contro	SESSEE BLOS			- quarter mentioners of day 2
Name	TENG ZHI XIANG		IDN	0,	S8309311J
Related Vehicle	SGV2589G (Car)			act No	93620726
Hospital/Clinic	MOUNT ALVERNIA HOSPITAL			s of ng nce & y Date	Class: 3A Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	22/09/2019 Date Disch			The second second	The state of the s
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave 03	Degree of			
Passenger	The state of the s		200		
Name ***	NGUYEN THI MY NHUNG		ID No		G1052763K
Related Vehicle	SGV2589G (Car)			ct No.	86441884
Hospital/Clinic	MOUNT ALVERNIA HOSPITAL		Class Driving Licence Expiry	g e &	Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	22/09/2019 Date Discr			22/09	/2019
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave 05	Degree of	Injury	Slight	Contractors Contractors and Contractors

Brief Details.

On 21/09/2019 at about 2300hrs, I was driving my car bearing registration number SGV2589G (Car A) along PIE towards Changi - 18.5km. I was on the 2nd lane of the highway. As there was roadworks on the 1st lane, the traffic begins to build up.

Suddenly, I felt an impact at the back of my vehicle. My car came to a stop and did not hit any other vehicle in front. The vehicle that hit me was bearing registration number SLT7000G (Car B).

Thereafter, another vehicle bearing registration number SLS5401B (Car C) hit onto Car B causing it to swerve to the left. Car C also ended up hitting the back of my car.

I got out of my vehicle and discovered it was a chained collision involving 3 cars including mine. I had one passenger with me and felt pain from the collision. Traffic Police also arrived at our scene. Ambulance also conveyed some of the parties involved.

My vehicle has no in car camera. I was then advised by Traffic Police to lodge a traffic accident report and was given a case card.

I went to Mount Alvernia Hospital with my passenger and I was given 3 days Medical Certificate. My passenger namely Nguyen Thi My Nhung, on the other hand was given 5 days Medical Certificate.

Scanned with CamScanner



T/20190922/2044

Police Station Of Origin:
Bukit Timah NPP
1 Toh Yi Drive #01-139 SINGAPORE 591501
Tel No: 1800-4689999

3 of 4 Report No. T/20190922/2044

CONTINUATION OF REPORT





Police Station Of Origin:
Bukit Timah NPP
1 Toh YI Drive #01-139 SINGAPORE 591501
Tel No: 1800-4689999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Report No. T/20190922/2044

Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the report number as reference.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report:

D/
Sgt 2 KHAIRUL ANWAR LLOVIDO BIN JOHARI

Signature Of Interpreter;
Not applicable

Date/Time
22/09/2019 12:52

Classification Of Case:
TP / GIT /
Sgt 3 MUHAMMAD RIZWAN BIN KAMALUDIN
Contact No.: 65476185

Authentication Stamp
NP188

SN 38

Scanned with CamScanner

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

ACCIDENT DATE: 21.09. 2019 TIME: 25.00 (hh:mm) 24 hrs Format
LOCATION PIE TOWARDS CHOINGS
The third is Calling.
VEHICLE NUMBER SGV 25896
INSURED NAME A(V breeze Gallem Pto Ltd
NRIC/FIN 201622360N CONTACT:
MAKE VOKSWOLEN MODEL JULIA 1-4 TSI FIT 162365
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?
() Yes, If No, Pls Select: () Third Party () Reporting Only
INSURANCE COMPANY (Nînd
TYPE OF POLICY (/) COMPREHENSIVE () THIRD PARTY () TPFT
POLICY NUMBER:
I OLIC I NOMBLE .
NAME DRIVER: TENG ZIM XIQUE (MOG ZIMXIGHE) () SAME AS INSURED
NRIC/FIN 88409311 J CONTACT: 93620726
DATE OF BIRTH: 24 @3. 1993
DRIVING PASS DATE: 16-11-2009
OCCUPATION: () INDOOR () OUTDOOR
GENDER: (V) MALE () FEMALE
EMAIL ADDRESS: () NO EMAIL
ADDRESS OF DRIVER: 3/3 Ent Kone Chesent
The state of the s
Number Of Passenger Include Driver: 20/14 Would duver
() Nousen Thi my Nhuns - Female
O Kisa feri Mi my rividio rando
Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company? () YES () NO
If No, Relationship Of The Driver With The Insured
() Owner () Spouse () Friend () Relative () Children () Sibling () Others
Does The Driver Own Any Other Vehicle? : () YES () NO
If Yes, Vehicle Registration Number Of Driver's Own Vehicle:
Insurance Company Of Driver's Own Vehicle
Weather Conditions: (✓) Clear () Raining () Drizzling () Others
Road Surface : () Dry () Wet () Others
Was Any Foreign Vehicle Involved In This Accident? () YES (V) NO
Was Anybody Injured In The Accident? () YES () NO
If YES, Injured details :
Convey By Ambulance: () YES () NO
Was There Any Video Capture By Car Camera? () YES (V) NO
Was There Accident Reported To The Police? (\sqrt\) YES () NO If Yes Attach Police Report
Police Report Number (if any)
Details Of 3rd Party Name / NRIC No.of Paxs (incl'driver) Contact
Veh B SL7 70006 (NTUL) ()/Not Sure ()
Veh C SLS 540112 ()/Not Sure ()
Veh C SLS 54012 ()/Not Sure () Veh D ()/Not Sure ()
Veh C SLS 540112 ()/Not Sure ()



中国太平保险(新加坡)有限公司 NA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

MX4E N SN ANO444A COMPREHENSIVE AUTOSAFE

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Rules, 1960 Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks) Rules, 1959 (Malaysia)

CERTIFICATE No.	DMPCSN3021601900	Engine No : CAXB16754 Chassis No: WVWZZZ16ZDM002214
1. Index Mark and Registration		NO. NVWZZZI6ZDM002214
Number of Vehicle	SGV2589G	
2. Name of Policy Holder	MR AIRBREEZXE GALLERY PTE	LTD
Effective date of the Commencement of Insurance for the purposes of the Regulations, Ordinance or Enactment	21 MARCH 2019 NAMED D (15:20 HOURS) IN ADDI	RIVERS EX SECT. I
4. Date of Expiry of Insurance	20 MARCH 2020 EX SECT EX SECT	. I - AGE <= 25
5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive *	- AGE A	S AT DATE OF ACCIDENT INDSCREENS\$100.00
ANY PERSON WHO IS DRIVING ON THE POLICE	TYHOLDER'S ORDER OR WITH THE	IR PERMISSION.
PROVIDED THAT THE PERSON DRIVING IS PERSON OF ANY ENACTOR OF LAW OR BY REASON OF ANY ENACTOR	ERMITTED IN ACCORDANCE WITH OR HAS BEEN SO PERMITTED A MENT OR REGULATION IN THAT	THE LICENSING OR OTHER LAWS OR ND IS NOT DISQUALIFIED BY ORDER OF A BEHALF FROM DRIVING THE MOTOR VEHICLE.
6. Limitations as to use: *		
USE FOR SOCIAL, DOMESTIC AND PLEASURE THE POLICY DOES NOT COVER USE FOR HIRE TRIAL, SPEED-TESTING, THE CARRIAGE OF OR USE FOR ANY PURPOSE IN CONNECTION W	GOODS OTHER THAN CAMPIES	

HIRE PURCHASE CO. : KENSO LEASING PTE LTD AS HP OWNER

OR USE FOR ANY PURPOSE IN CONNECTION WITH THE MOTOR TRADE.

OF OWN DAMAGE CLAIM AT OUR AUTHORISED WORKSHOPS FOR EACH POLICY YEAR.

* Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

EXCESS WHICHEVER IS APPLICABLE FOR LOSSES OCCURRING OUTSIDE SINGAPORE (CONSTRUCTIVE TOTAL LOSS / THEFT)

ONE TIME WAIVER OF EXCESS FOR THE FIRST S\$1,000 WILL APPLY TO THE INSURED AND NAMED DRIVERS IN THE EVENT

I/We hereby Certify that the policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia). Please see reverse For CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

Countersigned By:		Junary
	Authorised Officer	Authorised Signatory

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars	0
Owner ID Type:	Company
Owner ID:	360N

Vehicle Details

Vehicle No.: SGV2589G

Vehicle to be Exported: No

Intended Deregistration Date: 30 Sep 2019
Vehicle Make: VOLKSWAGEN

Vehicle Model: JETTA 1.4 TSI AT 1623G5

Primary Colour: Grey
Manufacturing Year: 2012

Engine No.: CAXB16754

Chassis No.: WVWZZZ16ZDM002214

Maximum Power Output: 90.0 kW (120 bhp)

Open Market Value: \$21,162.00
Original Registration Date: 20 Sep 2012
First Registration Date: 20 Sep 2012

Transfer Count: 2

Actual ARF Paid: \$21,162.00

Intended PARF Rebate Details

PARF Eligibility: Yes

PARF Eligibility Expiry Date: 19 Sep 2022
PARF Rebate Amount: \$12,697.00

Intended COE Rebate Details

COE Expiry Date: 19 Sep 2022

COE Category: A - Car (1600cc & below)

COE Period(Years):

 QP Paid:
 \$62,600.00

 COE Rebate Amount:
 \$18,588.00

 Total Rebate Amount:
 \$31,285.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 23 Sep 2019

OK